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TOHO CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
5,866.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.36% (21.00)

JP3598600009

9602

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
6,926 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,853.00 JPY (400)
5,866.00 JPY (5,000)
5,860.00 JPY
5,910.00 JPY
5,811.00 JPY
5,845.00 JPY
5,863.2245 JPY
339,000
19,876,331.00

1,362

86,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 9602

6,000.00
5,500.00
5,000.00
4,500.00
4,000.00

3,500.00 Wj ‘

3,000.00

Sy

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3c0780b65820d97722a3732cebb2debd390ccd95330e6812951f353959b5c87&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05b31222233dcebd8&time=1726766371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558df9df41bb157db58ad1cb16ef6373dd630219be92365eda4428d0277abc1f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b02fefd075cf8995&time=1726766371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d440213548b2ee6515f3f7f682f75dd3157a9910964cf00bed5dcbbb3bb4bfc&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c6ad9378c3700751&time=1726766371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af417af7c0a77c56e3869c5f0524b1da7fb63fb6ba1592cfe5cc6c2ad8a6f61b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f28ac13a1b438040&time=1726766371&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c2006150f2990a47c9bf9298ad058a0473c40b5f58cf91ebbf84460a13b0a32&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3eb7d3413ab05e9e1&time=1726766371&tool=RSC

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price

5,866.00 JPY

Difference €  0.36%(21.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,926 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,853.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 5,866.00 JPY (5,000)
Open 5,860.00 JPY
High 5,910.00 JPY
Low 5,811.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5,845.00 JPY
VWAP 5,863.2245 JPY
Volume (pcs) 339,000
Trading volume 19,876,331.00
Number of trades 1,362
Last size 86,300
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.50% +5.90% +10.26%
Perf (abs.) +787.00 +327.00 +546.00
Beta - - -
Volatility  33.10 28.26 24.70

ERSTE

Group

6,000.00

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

3,500.00 Wj ‘

Sy

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/03/
05

2024/09/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:01

01:14

08:17

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

3740 EUR  0.00 1

5,866.00 JPY 19.88 1,362

37.00 EUR  0.00 1

4,820.00 JPY 0.01 1

36.80 EUR  0.00 1
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5,837.80 JPY (440,180
5,56561.17 JPY (552,097
5,124.43 JPY (567,930
5,059.17 JPY (539,179
5,964.00 JPY (2024/09/10
4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10
5,964.00 JPY (2024/09/10
4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10

—_— T OO - =


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542

TOHO CO LTD NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18

2024/09/ 16:14 38.90 USD  0.00
12

2024/09/ 16:30 36.80 EUR  0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640

TOHO CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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